Stefan Schwartz

Director
Represented by:
Greg Hunt
TELEVISION
DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE)
2025 UNTITLED HETV SERIES
2025 THE LORD OF THE RINGS: THE RINGS OF
POWER
2023 MY LADY JANE
2022 THE MOSQUITO COAST S2
2021 SUSPICION
2020 THE BOYS S2
2020 FORTUNATE SON
2019 THE BOYS
2019 NOS4A2
2018 PEARSON
2018 THE BOYS
2018 NIGHTFLYERS
2018 THE AMERICANS
2017 POWER
2017 THE AMERICANS
2016 BLACK SAILS

GOMPANY PROJECT DETAILS

Amazon

Amazon Directed 3 episodes

Apple TV+ Directed 2 episodes and executive

Apple TV+ / Keshet Media

Amazon

Lark Productions / NBCUniversal

producer

Directed 3 episodes

Directed 1 episode

Directed 4 episodes and executive
producer

Amazon Directed an episode

AMC Directed an episode

USA Directed an episode
Amazon Directed an episode

Syfy Directed an episode

FX

Starz Directed episode in series
FX Directed episodes in series.
Starz Directed episodes in series.
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2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2014

2014

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2012

2011

2010/2011

2010

2009

2008

2008

2007

2007

1996

FILM

DATE

2018

2005

FLESH & BONE

FEAR THE WALKING DEAD

POWER

BLACK SAILS

THE BRIDGE

THE AMERICANS

THOSE WHO KILL

LOW WINTER SUN

WHITE COLLAR

REVENGE

JO

DEXTER

HOUSE

BEING HUMAN

CAMELOT

LUTHER

CRASH

CRASH

TRIAL AND RETRIBUTION

SPOOKS

HUSTLE

GIVING TONGUE

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

ABOUT US

UNHITCHED

Starz

AMC

Starz

Starz

FX

FX

Fox 21

Tiger Aspect

USA

ABC

Atlantique Productions

Showtime

Heel & Toe Films

Muse Entertainment Enterprises

Starz

BBC

Starz

Starz

LaPlante Productions

Kudos

Kudos

BBC

COMPANY

Vargo

Insider / Endgame / The Works

Directed an episode in series.

Directed an episode in series.

Directed an episode in series.

Directed episodes in series.

Directed an episode in series.

Directed an episode in series.

Directed an episode in series.

Directed episodes in series.

Directed episodes in series.

Directed an episode in series.

Directed episodes in series.

Directed episodes in series.

Directed episodes in series.

Directed two episodes of US version.

Directed two episodes of series

Directed series finale.

Directed two episodes.

Directed four episodes.

Directed an episode.

Directed two episodes in series

Directed 2 episodes of series

TV Movie

PROJECT DETAILS



2002

1997

1992

1990

THE ABDUCTION CLUB

SHOOTING FISH

SOFT TOP HARD SHOULDER

THE LAKE

Canal+

Gruber Bros

Gruber Bros

Gruber Bros

Short film



