Stefan Schwartz

Director

Represented by:

Greg Hunt

TELEVISION

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2025	UNTITLED HETV SERIES		
2025	THE LORD OF THE RINGS: THE RINGS OF POWER	Amazon	
2023	MY LADY JANE	Amazon	Directed 3 episodes
2022	THE MOSQUITO COAST S2	Apple TV+	Directed 2 episodes and executive producer
2021	SUSPICION	Apple TV+ / Keshet Media	Directed 3 episodes
2020	THE BOYS S2	Amazon	Directed 1 episode
2020	FORTUNATE SON	Lark Productions / NBCUniversal	Directed 4 episodes and executive producer
2019	THE BOYS	Amazon	Directed an episode
2019	NOS4A2	AMC	Directed an episode
2018	PEARSON	USA	Directed an episode
2018	THE BOYS	Amazon	Directed an episode
2018	NIGHTFLYERS	Syfy	Directed an episode
2018	THE AMERICANS	FX	
2017	POWER	Starz	Directed episode in series
2017	THE AMERICANS	FX	Directed episodes in series.
2016	BLACK SAILS	Starz	Directed episodes in series.



2015	FLESH & BONE	Starz	Directed an episode in series.
2015	FEAR THE WALKING DEAD	AMC	Directed an episode in series.
2015	POWER	Starz	Directed an episode in series.
2015	BLACK SAILS	Starz	Directed episodes in series.
2014	THE BRIDGE	FX	Directed an episode in series.
2014	THE AMERICANS	FX	Directed an episode in series.
2014	THOSE WHO KILL	Fox 21	Directed an episode in series.
2013	LOW WINTER SUN	Tiger Aspect	Directed episodes in series.
2013	WHITE COLLAR	USA	Directed episodes in series.
2013	REVENGE	ABC	Directed an episode in series.
2013	JO	Atlantique Productions	Directed episodes in series.
2012	DEXTER	Showtime	Directed episodes in series.
2012	HOUSE	Heel & Toe Films	Directed episodes in series.
2011	BEING HUMAN	Muse Entertainment Enterprises	Directed two episodes of US version.
2011	BEING HUMAN CAMELOT	Muse Entertainment Enterprises Starz	Directed two episodes of US version.
2010/2011	CAMELOT	Starz	Directed two episodes of series
2010/2011	CAMELOT	Starz	Directed two episodes of series Directed series finale.
2010/2011 2010 2009	CAMELOT LUTHER CRASH	Starz BBC Starz	Directed two episodes of series Directed series finale. Directed two episodes.
2010/2011 2010 2009 2008	CAMELOT LUTHER CRASH CRASH	Starz BBC Starz Starz	Directed two episodes of series Directed series finale. Directed two episodes. Directed four episodes.
2010/2011 2010 2009 2008	CAMELOT LUTHER CRASH CRASH TRIAL AND RETRIBUTION	Starz BBC Starz Starz LaPlante Productions	Directed two episodes of series Directed series finale. Directed two episodes. Directed four episodes. Directed an episode.
2010/2011 2010 2009 2008 2008 2007	CAMELOT LUTHER CRASH CRASH TRIAL AND RETRIBUTION SPOOKS	Starz BBC Starz Starz LaPlante Productions Kudos	Directed two episodes of series Directed series finale. Directed two episodes. Directed four episodes. Directed an episode. Directed two episodes in series

FILM

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2018	ABOUT US	Vargo	
2005	UNHITCHED	Insider / Endgame / The Works	

2002	THE ABDUCTION CLUB	Canal+	
1997	SHOOTING FISH	Gruber Bros	
1992	SOFT TOP HARD SHOULDER	Gruber Bros	
1990	THE LAKE	Gruber Bros	Short film